

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Finance.

SB21-260 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 15, line 12, strike "21-\_\_\_\_," and substitute  
2 "21-260,".
- 3 Page 45, line 12, strike "21-\_\_\_\_," and substitute "21-260,".
- 4 Page 46, line 2, strike "21-\_\_\_\_," and substitute "21-260,".
- 5 Page 80, line 15, strike "21-\_\_\_\_," and substitute "21-260,".
- 6 Page 80, line 21, strike "21-\_\_\_\_," and substitute "21-260,".
- 7 Page 90, line 27, strike "21-\_\_\_\_," and substitute "21-260,".
- 8 Page 91, line 3, strike "21-\_\_\_\_," and substitute "21-260,".
- 9 Page 159, line 17, strike "TWO AND ONE-HALF MILLION" and substitute  
10 "TWO MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND".
- 11 Page 165, line 1, strike "(d)" and substitute "(e)".
- 12 Page 165, line 22, strike "(e)" and substitute "(f)".
- 13 Page 167, line 3, strike "(5)" and substitute "(6)".
- 14 Renumber succeeding subsections accordingly.
- 15 Page 197, line 3, strike "21-\_\_\_\_" and substitute "21-260".
- 16 Page 197, line 5, strike "21-\_\_\_\_" and substitute "21-260".
- 17 Page 197, line 7, strike "21-\_\_\_\_" and substitute "21-260".
- 18 Page 197, line 10, strike "act" and substitute "act,".
- 19 Page 197, line 11, strike "law" and substitute "law, in which case section  
20 43-4-1103 (2)(a)(IV)".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*